P/N 0896BM15A0001E-AEC
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
AEC-Q200 Qualified
No.
L ± ± 1
W ± ± 2
T ± ± 3
a ± ± 4

Impedance
0.079 0.004 2.00 0.10
Part Number Explanation
E.g. 0896BM15A0001S-AECSuffix = S
Suffix = E
In mm
Mechanical Dimensions Terminal Configuration
Function
General Specifications
Suffix = EBSMA
Bulk
E.g. 0896BM15A0001E-AEC
E.g. 0896BM15A0001-EBSMA
Reel Quantity (pcs/reel)
+5 to +35°C
Humidity 45~75%RH
18 months max.
4,000
50Ω SMA
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
T & R
Suffix = None E.g. 0896BM15A0001(E or S)-AEC
P/N Suffix
Evaluation Board
Termination Style Ag/Pt
Packing Style